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Monday, June 07

Tuesday, June 08 Friday, June 11
— 6:15am 7:27am Frontier flight F9 0225 (ATX)

11:30am 12:00pm Updated: Bond package - Heidi Gerbracht for CM
Spelman (CM Spelman's office)

2:30pm  3:00pm Tentative hold-NHCD (CHR 2003

Wednesdai, June 09 Saturdai, June 12

11:30am 12:30pm Updated: CM Spelman, CM Morrison, B&C Appointees
re: Boards and Commissions (Mayor's Conference
Room )

3:30pm 3:50pm Break
3:50pm 4:00pm Call Richard Suttle re: Rehab Hospital appeal

(435.2340) Sunday, June 13

Spelman, William 1 9/16/2010 3:50 PM
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| Mondai, June 14 Thursdai, June 17

2:30Em 3:30Em Breakfast with Bill Planninﬁ iBiII's Officei

6:00pm 8:30pm Class

Tuesday, June 15 Friday, June 18

10:00am 11:00am Judicial Committee Meeting (Boards & Commissiom

10:45am 1:48pm Frontier flight f9 0212 (Denver 11:30am 1:30pm Student Office Hours
2:00pm 4:00pm Office Hours (Progress Coffee )

6:00pm 8:30pm Class

Saturdai, June 19

Wednesdai, June 16

6:00pm 8:30pm Class

Sunday, June 20

[

Spelman, William 9/16/2010 3:53 PM
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Monday, June 21 Thursday, June 24
City Council

2:00pm 2:30pm CAIU meeting (Ken's office)

6:00pm 8:30pm Class

Tuesday, June 22

[ 8:30am 9:00am Drop Niyanta at airport
10:00am 12:00pm FW: Audit and Finance Committee Meeting (City Hall
Board and Commission Room 1101)

6:00pm 8:30pm Class

Fridai, June 25

Wednesday, June 23

Saturday, June 26

11:30am 11:45am Phone call from Mose B. with KUT re: waterbreaks
1:00pm 1:15pm Meet with Nancy Z with Fox re: Small Biz Dev (TBD

6:00pm 8:30pm Class

Sunday, June 27|

Spelman, William 1

9/16/2010 3:56 PM
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Monday, June 28

Thursday, July 01

10:00am 11:00am Meet with Citi Manaier iMaior‘s officei

1:30pm 1:40pm Meet with Reagan Hacklemann (2nd floor lobby)

1:45Em 2:00Em Nora Enkrum

2:30pm 2:45pm Marty Toohey

3:00pm 3:45pm Mtg re: Comprehensive Plan (RM 2016, City Hall)
4:00pm 5:30pm Prep for class

6:00pm 8:30pm Class

11:30am 2:30pm AE GM Forum for Council

11:30am 1:00pm Austin Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (Hilton

Austin )
1:30pm 2:00pm Updated: Meeting (Ken's office)

Tuesday, June 29

[ 4:00pm 5:30pm Prep for class
4:30pm 7:00pm Waller Time (Serrano’s Symphony Square)
6:00pm 8:30pm Class

Friday, July 02

9:00am 12:00pm Office Hours-Students
1:00pm 5:00pm Retreat

Saturday, July 03

Wednesdai, June 30

4:00pm 5:30pm Prep for class
6:00pm 8:30pm Class
6:00pm 8:00pm AE GM Forum (721 Barton Springs )

Sunday, July 04

Spelman, William 1

9/16/2010 3:57 PM



